Blutspenden in 79279 Vorstetten bis zum 06.06.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Fr

12.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Gundelfingen 79194
Festhalle
\Vorstetter Str. 5

Waldkirch / Buchholz 79183
Festhalle in Buchholz
Alte DorfstraRe 12

Denzlingen 79211
Kultur- und Birgerhaus
Stuttgarter StralRe 30

Emmendingen 79312
Steinhalle
Steinstralle 3



