Blutspenden in 79279 Vörstetten bis zum 06.06.2025

Мо	12.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Gundelfingen 79194 Festhalle Vörstetter Str. 5
Di	13.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waldkirch / Buchholz 79183 Festhalle in Buchholz Alte Dorfstraße 12
Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Denzlingen 79211 Kultur- und Bürgerhaus Stuttgarter Straße 30
Fr	06.06.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Emmendingen 79312 Steinhalle Steinstraße 3